

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12717 OF 2019

Mrs. Sabina A. Khan
V/S

....Petitioner

M/s. Allied Computers International Asia Ltd.
And Anr

....Respondent

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 17th March, 2020

P.C. :

In pursuance to the Notification dated 14th March 2020 and Annexure
'A' Circular dated 16th March, 2020 issued by the Registrar General of
this Court, Stand Over to 09/07/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)